2013 NINJA" ZX"-14R ABS awasa

PARTS DIAGRAM
Headlight(s)

Ref. Cowl ing (Upper)

F2710

Ref. Chassis
Electrical
Equipment

92172
92069B
23008
92069
Ref. Cowl ing 49016
(Upper)
92172
Ref. Chassis
Electrical
11054 Equipment 92172 | 920698 Y 92069A

92069

49016

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2013 NINJA" ZX"-14R ABS

PARTS LIST
Headlight(s)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)
BRACKET,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 11054)
LENS-COMP,HEAD LAMP,LH (Ref # 23007)
LENS-COMP,HEAD LAMP,RH (Ref # 23007A)
SOCKET-ASSY,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 23008)
PAD,HEAD LAMP,LH (Ref # 39156)
PAD,HEAD LAMP,RH (Ref # 39156A)
COVER-SEAL,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 49016)
BULB,12V 65W,H9 (Ref # 92069)

BULB,12V 55W,H11 (Ref # 92069A)
BULB,12V 5W (Ref # 92069B)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)

PART NUMBER

130BA0625
11054-0198
23007-0161
23007-0162
23008-0053
39156-0806
39156-0807
49016-0023
92069-0055
92069-0056
92069-1016
92152-0332
92161-0036
92172-0238

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
1
1
2
1
1
4
2
2
2
2
2

1



