



# 2013 NINJA® ZX™-14R ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Headlight(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)	130BA0625	2
BRACKET,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 11054)	11054-0198	1
LENS-COMP,HEAD LAMP,LH (Ref # 23007)	23007-0161	1
LENS-COMP,HEAD LAMP,RH (Ref # 23007A)	23007-0162	1
SOCKET-ASSY,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 23008)	23008-0053	2
PAD,HEAD LAMP,LH (Ref # 39156)	39156-0806	1
PAD,HEAD LAMP,RH (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0807	1
COVER-SEAL,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 49016)	49016-0023	4
BULB,12V 65W,H9 (Ref # 92069)	92069-0055	2
BULB,12V 55W,H11 (Ref # 92069A)	92069-0056	2
BULB,12V 5W (Ref # 92069B)	92069-1016	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0332	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0036	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0238	11